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Whitchurch - Wrexham  Service 146 (PCAO146) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 4th November 2024 until further notice 

Days:    SD SH   
Operator: PATS PATS PATS PATS PATS PATS PATS 

Whitchurch  0720 0935 1235 1500 1500 1805 2000 
Whitchurch, Aldi 0725 0939 1239 1505 1505 1807 2003 
Bronington 0730 0945 1246 1511 1511 1814 | 
Hanmer 0738 0953 1255 1520 1520 1823 2012 
Penley 0744 1002 1302 1527 1527 1833 2018 
Overton 0751 1010 1310 -- 1535 1841 2023 
Bangor on Dee 0800 1018 1318 -- 1542 1850 2028 
Marchwiel 0810 1025 1325 -- 1550 1855 2035 
Wrexham Bus Station [2]  0825 1035 1335 -- 1600 1900 2045R 

 
Notes: 
SH School Holidays Only 
SD Schooldays Only 
R By Request 

 
 

Wrexham - Whitchurch  Service X46 (PCAX046) 
Wrexham - Whitchurch  Service 146 (PCAO146) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 4th November 2024 until further notice 

Days:  SH SD      
Operator: PATS PATS PATS PATS PATS PATS PATS PATS 

Service: X46 146 146 146 146 146 146 146 

Wrexham Bus Station (Stand 2) [2]  0640 0825 0825 1125 1400 1445 1700 1900 
Marchwiel 0650 0835 0835 1135 1410 1455 1714 1913 
Bangor on Dee | 0841 | 1145 1420 1505 1723 1921 
Overton | 0850 0850 1153 1428 1518 1728 1927 
Penley | 0900 0900 1204 1433 1523 1733 1935 
Hanmer | 0906 0906 1210 1439 -- 1741 1939 
Bronington | 0914 0914 1220 1445 -- 1749 1949 
Whitchurch, Aldi 0712 0920 0920 1227 1452 -- 1757 1957 
Whitchurch  0715 0925 0925 1230 1457 -- 1800 2000 

 
Notes: 
SH School Holidays Only 
SD Schooldays Only 
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Whitchurch - Wrexham  Service 146 (PCAO146) 

 Saturday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 4th November 2024 until further notice 

Operator: PATS PATS PATS PATS PATS PATS 

Whitchurch  0720 0935 1235 1500 1805 2000 
Whitchurch, Aldi 0725 0939 1239 1505 1807 2003 
Bronington 0730 0945 1246 1511 1814 | 
Hanmer 0738 0953 1255 1520 1823 2012 
Penley 0744 1002 1302 1527 1833 2018 
Overton 0751 1010 1310 1535 1841 2023 
Bangor on Dee 0800 1018 1318 1542 1850 2028 
Marchwiel 0810 1025 1325 1550 1855 2035 
Wrexham Bus Station [2]  0825 1035 1335 1600 1900 2045R 

 
Notes: 
R By Request 

 
 

Wrexham - Whitchurch  Service X46 (PCAX046) 
Wrexham - Whitchurch  Service 146 (PCAO146) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 4th November 2024 until further notice 

Operator: PATS PATS PATS PATS PATS PATS PATS 
Service: X46 146 146 146 146 146 146 

Wrexham Bus Station (Stand 2) [2]  0640 0825 1125 1400 1445 1700 1900 
Marchwiel 0650 0835 1135 1410 1455 1714 1913 
Bangor on Dee | 0841 1145 1420 1505 1723 1921 
Overton | 0850 1153 1428 1518 1728 1927 
Penley | 0900 1204 1433 1523 1733 1935 
Hanmer | 0906 1210 1439 -- 1741 1939 
Bronington | 0914 1220 1445 -- 1749 1949 
Whitchurch, Aldi 0712 0920 1227 1452 -- 1757 1957 
Whitchurch  0715 0925 1230 1457 -- 1800 2000 

 
 


